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Chimp Division

AM Wood
Slyme Doggies
Ricans
Monkeyboys

Orangutan Division

Andy Reid Fan
Gurley Men
Head Bangers
PatheticElvis

Bonobo Division

Idiot Savants
Super Paurs
Haitians

Viktor the Viking

Total Points

Idiot Savants
Gurley Men
Super Paurs
Slyme Doggies
Andy Reid Fan
Haitians
Ricans

Viktor the Viking
AM Wood
PatheticElvis
Monkeyboys
Head Bangers
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1958.30
1854.70
1811.60
1795.65
1775.55
1740.50
1676.45
1662.00
1626.25
1564.70
1531.75
1497.05
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PCT
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.308

PCT
0.846
0.615
0.231
0.231

PCT
0.846
0.615
0.462
0.385

DIV
5-1

2-4
2-4

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

DIV
4-2
3-3
2-4
3-3

PF
1330.20
1341.90
1305.05
1202.20

PF
1366.60
1461.75
1203.05
1168.30

PF
1499.00
1355.45
1333.25
1243.90
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PA
1292.35
1306.00
1335.15
1386.80

PA
1146.65
1376.40
1366.60
1395.05

PA
1092.10
1267.55
1472.00
1374.00

PTS
1626.25
1795.65
1676.45
1531.75

PTS
1775.55
1854.70
1497.05
1564.70

PTS
1958.30
1811.60
1740.50
1662.00
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